DIN RAIL MOUNT
MOUNT ON END STOP
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490110
GROUP MARKERS
ACCESSORIES
MARKING
        HIGHLIGHTS
�,�5�6�4�0�/ �5�3

MT2G                                   1           10           100              5.0mm           5.0mm
MT2B4                                 1           10           100              5.8mm           9.1mm
Continuous Tags
MT6F                                    1           10            10               9.5mm          60.0mm
MT9F                                    1           10            10              10.3mm         90.0mm
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/H-1
2 MT6/H-2
3 MT6/H-3
4 MT6/H-4
5 MT6/H-5
6 MT6/H-6
7 MT6/H-7
8 MT6/H-8
9 MT6/H-9
10 MT6/H-10
1-10 MT6/H-1-10
11-20 MT6/H-11-20
21-30 MT6/H-21-30
31-40 MT6/H-31-40
41-50 MT6/H-41-50
51-60 MT6/H-51-60
61-70 MT6/H-61-70
71-80 MT6/H-71-80
81-90 MT6/H-81-90
91-100 MT6/H-91-100
101-110 MT6/H-101-110
111-120 MT6/H-111-120
121-130 MT6/H-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/H-131-140
141-150 MT6/H-141-150
151-160 MT6/H-151-160
161-170 MT6/H-161-170
171-180 MT6/H-171-180
181-190 MT6/H-181-190
191-200 MT6/H-191-200
1-100 MT6/H-1-100
1-50 MT6/H-1-50
A MT6/H-A
B MT6/H-B

S MT6/H-S
X MT6/H-X
Y MT6/H-Y
Z MT6/H-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/H-GRND
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/V-1
2 MT6/V-2
3 MT6/V-3
4 MT6/V-4
5 MT6/V-5
6 MT6/V-6
7 MT6/V-7
8 MT6/V-8
9 MT6/V-9
10 MT6/V-10
1-10 MT6/V-1-10
11-20 MT6/V-11-20
21-30 MT6/V-21-30
31-40 MT6/V-31-40
41-50 MT6/V-41-50
51-60 MT6/V-51-60
61-70 MT6/V-61-70
71-80 MT6/V-71-80
81-90 MT6/V-81-90
91-100 MT6/V-91-100
101-110 MT6/V-101-110
111-120 MT6/V-111-120
121-130 MT6/V-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/V-131-140
141-150 MT6/V-141-150
151-160 MT6/V-151-160
161-170 MT6/V-161-170
171-180 MT6/V-171-180
181-190 MT6/V-181-190
191-200 MT6/V-191-200
1-100 MT6/V-1-100
1-50 MT6/V-1-50
A MT6/V-A
B MT6/V-B

   • Custom imprint with short lead time
   • Supplied in packs of 100 tags/ 10 strips
HOW TO ORDER IMPRINTED MARKING TAGS
BLANK MARKING TAGS
IMPRINT EXAMPLES FOR MT6
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490112
MARKING SYSTEMS
ACCESSORIES
PLOTTERS & ENGRAVERS
MARKING SYSTEMS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 113
PLOTTERS
ACCESSORIES
The Altech VP Series base unit is an auxiliary plotter that has to be connected to a PC via a USB connection. It is a high
speed plotting device and enables plotting of different markers in one setting. The base unit is controlled through a PC
with the help of Vario Sign software (sold separately).  Manual available in English and Spanish.
The special design of the VP Series enables it to hold different markers from various manufacturers at the same time.
It is also possible to write on relatively large markers  with a maximum height of 10.5 mm.
Cat No. 34000082
Ordering Information
Cat No. 34000080
Ordering Information
• Professionally marking of connectors, wires, cables,
  equipment, cable ties, shrink tubing, labels and signs
  of different  sizes and materials, as well as customer-
  specific items.
• Manual insertion of plotter pen
• Auto calibration
• Universal Power Supply 100-240V AC
• Control language HPGL
• Universal marking software (VarioSign) sold separately
• Marking area 273 x 305 mm
• Size: 18.5 x 18.9 x 6.1 in. (470 x 480 x 155 mm)
• Weight: 13.9 lbs.
• Basic features of plotter VP 600 Basic plus:
• Integrated and automated pen station. Holds 4 different
   pens at the same time, for fast and frequently changing
   applications.
• Built-in pen priming function
• Automatic recognition system for marking fixture /
   plates ensures faster and easier handing of frequently
   changing marking applications.
• Wide marking area 422 x 305 mm
• Size: 27.2 x 18.9 x 6.1 in. (690 x 480 x 155 mm)
• Weight: 18.3 lbs.
PLOTTER VP 600 BASIC
PLOTTERS
PLOTTER PENS ALTECH FIXTURES SOFTWARE
PLOTTER VP 600 A3
  Cat. No.         Description                                   Tip Size
  35003018     Etching Plotter Pen (red)                 0.18 mm
  35003025     Etching Plotter Pen (white)             0.25 mm
  35003035     Etching Plotter Pen (yellow)            0.35 mm
  35003118     Non-Etching Plotter Pen (red)         0.18 mm
  35003125     Non-Etching Plotter Pen (white)      0.25 mm
  35003135     Non-Etching Plotter Pen (yellow)    0.35 mm
  Cat. No.          Description
  34902191       MT2G
  34902081       MT2, MT3, MT4, MT2B4
  34902001       MT5, MT6, MT8, MT10, MT12, MT16
  34902057       MT9
  34902080       MTG1, MTG2
   * Fixtures for other Terminal Block Manufactures are available,
   please contact Altech for additional information.
  Cat. No.          Description
  34000022       Variosign Software
VARIOSIGN
ACCESSORIES